i} Seattle City Light

RSVP LIST - SEATTLE CITY LIGHT'S INFORMATION SESSION

Request for Information: Demand Side Management (DSM) & Building Analytics (BA) System Projects

Event Information: Date: 20-Jul-17
Time: 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM PST
Location: 5th Floor Conference Room
901 5th Ave, Seattle 98104
Check Attendance Format Interested in
Mark No. Firm Name Attendee's Name Attendee's Title/Position Email Address Phone Number :
Arrival In-person Video DSM BA
conference
1 3Di Systems, Inc Carlos Culebro Director of Sales Carlos.Culebro@3disystems.com (303) 791-4187 X X X
2 Accelerated Innovations Keith Ahonen Keith@AcceleratedInnovations.com X X X
/\ 3 Accent Gold Solutions, LLC Wte=Smaw o, TRIESTLEY €80 PReS I Dedl™ mark.shaw@accentgold.com (310) 645-0006
.\ 4 AIQUEOUS Brian Simmons Manager bwsimmons0311@gmail.com X X X
5 AIQUEOUS Jonathan Kleinman President jkleinman@aigueous.com (512) 745-3606 X X X
A 6 AIQUEOUS Joe McCaul Product Director X X X
e 7 Applied Energy Group, Inc Eddy Saleh VP Business Development esaleh@appliedenergygroup.com X X X
8 Applied Energy Group, Inc Tim Maslak Senior VP tmaslak@appliedenergygroup.com X X X
9 Applied Energy Group, Inc Debra Babin Office __,\_m:m@.mq ~RIopesl dbabin@appliedenergygroup.com X X X
Coordinator
10 Blulink Solutions Lance Halley Client Partner Director lhall@blulinksolutions.com (206) 683-6388 X X X
{ .\ 11 Blulink Solutions Nick Kelly VP, Services nkelly@blulinksolutions.com X X X
- 12 Blulink Solutions Julia Funderburk Director of Operations jfun@blulinksolutions.com X X X
13 Bonocore Technology Partners Michael Alvarado Principal malvarado@bonocore.com (669) 238-9315 X X X
14 CGI Group Inc Stephen Conway Director, Business Development stephen.conway@cgi.com (425) 892-5005 X X X
A\, 15 Direct Technology-ESG Jerremy Spillman Manger- Business Development Jspillman@esgsimplicity.com (916) 787-2200 X X X
N/ 16 Direct Technology-ESG Dan Konieczny President of ESG Dkonieczny@directtechnology.com X X X
17 Energy Bees, LLC Sadie Bronk Chief Executive Officer (CEQ) sadiebronk@energybees.com (512) 981-8353 X X X
;\.. 18 Energy Datametrics Sukant Jain Executive Sukant.Jain@energydatametrics.com (714) 242-5701 X X X
/\\ 19 Energy Platforms Mike Myser VP & Owner mmyser@energyplatforms.com _ﬁn”.w:m lvrmn..r% > X X X X
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/\ 20 Energy Platforms Leo Steidel Chief Executive Officer (CEO) X X X X
Pl 21 energyOrbit Jason Fox Sales Engineer jfox@energy-orbit.com X X X
S 22 Hancock Software, Inc Gregory King VP Business Development gking@hancocksoftware.com X X X
v 23 172020, PLLC Steven Vandor Chief Technology Officer (CTO) steven.vandor@IT2020now.com (206) 851-5181 X X X
: . Senior Busi
L\L 24 Lockheed Martin Energy David Jackson St iness Dercioganont (503) 278-9149 X X X
& Manager
25 - Mile Post Consulting Julie Hayes Director X X %
v 26 Nexant Kim Page Regional Director of Software kpage@nexant.com (801) 879-8000 ¥ X X X
v 27 Nexant Simon Evans Software Engineer iEnergy sevans@nexant.com X X X X
- E Envi e
28 OptiMiser Energy LLC Ryan Moore o 3<W033m:ﬂm_ ryan@optimiserenergy.com (413) 624-6204 X X X
Technology Project Manager
nior E ti
29 Salesforce Nancy Marx senio >nno:3. AT, nmarx@salesforce.com X X X
Analytics
30 Salesforce Dan Bissi RVP Enterprise Sales dbissi@salesforce.com X X X
i Stat
31 Salesforce Julie Bishop Busihess Levsiopment Bep. SAate salesforce.com (571) 665-3940 X X X
& Local, West
32 Salesforce David Rheaume Account Executive drheaume®@salesforce.com X X X
33 Salesforce Jodi Sager Senior Account Executive j salesforce.com X X X
34 Sapient Kathiyn Boriner Senior Manager, Business X X "
Development (Energy Sector)
35 Sapisnt Ravi Parakkat Senior Director, General Manager " % "
(Energy Sector)
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v’ i 36 SBW Consulting Inc Faith DeBolt FDeBolt@SBWConsulting.com (425) 827-0330 X X X
_\ 37 Semeron Corporation Renee Sommer Principal renee@semeron.com (206) 686-1360 X X
A 38 Semeron Corporation David Gallimore Utilities Specialist X X
4 39 Veriba David Kuczeck Engagement Manager david.kuczek@vertiba.com (503) 793-3283 X X X
N 40 Yenter Group Corporation Ben Yenter CEO/President ben@yentergroup.com (206) 905-1078 X X
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